
The Mall School key dates for parents autumn term 2021 

 

Date  Start Finish Event Year groups Location 

Tuesday 14 September 14/09/2021 19:00 20:00 Year 4 Parent & Form Tutor Meeting  Year 4 Classroom 

Wednesday 15 September 15/09/2021 19:00 20:00 Year 6 Parents - How to Survive 11+ Year 6 Teams 

Thursday 16 September 16/09/2021 17:30 18:30 Reception & Year 1 Parent & Teacher Meetings Reception & Year 1 Classrooms /OnL 

Monday 20 September 20/09/2021 08:50 16:00 Year 6 Mock Interviews - David Plummer Year 6 Library 

Monday 20 September 20/09/2021 17:30 19:00 Year 2 Parent & Teacher Information Meetings Year 2  Classrooms/OnL 

Wednesday 22 September 22/09/2021 11.00 11.30 Pupil Council Meeting   E4 

Thursday 23 September 23/09/21 08:00 09:00 MSA Committee Meeting   Library 

Thursday 23 September 23/09/2021 17:30 19:00 Year 3 Parent & Teacher Information Meetings Year 3 Classrooms/OnL 

Friday 24 September 24/09/2021 09:30 11:30 Gurdwara Visit, Hounslow Year 2 Hounslow 

Tuesday 28 September 28/09/2021 19:00 20:00 Reading Workshop : Year 2 & Any New Parents Year 3-5  Year 2 (and new Year 3-5) Teams 

Wednesday 29 September 29/09/2021 09:00 16:00 Activities Day Year 4, 5 & 6 Years 4 - 6 TBC 

Wednesday 29 September 29/09/2021 19:00 20:00 Year 4 & 5 - 11+ Information Evening Year 4 & 5 Teams 

Thursday 30 September 30/09/2021 08:45 09:45 Reception Parents - Reading & Maths Meeting Reception  Theatre 

Saturday 2 October 02/10/2021 09.30 12.00 Hampton Prep U11 5 -A-Side tournament Year 6 Hampton Snr Schl 

Monday 4 October 04/10/2021 08:50 13:00 Year 6 English, Maths and Reasoning Exams Year 6 Form Room 

Tuesday 5 October 05/10/2021 08:50 13:00 Year 6 English, Maths and Reasoning Exams Year 6 Form Room 

Thursday 7 October 07/10/2021 09:30 11:45 Year 6 - Junior Citizen  Year 6 Snr Playground 

Friday 8 October 08/10/2021 08:45 10:00 Harvest Festival (Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Parents) Reception to Year 2 Theatre 

Friday 8 October 08/10/2021 08:00 16:00 Year 6 Mock Interviews with Liz Mance Year 6 Library 

Saturday 9 October 09/10/2021 08:30 11:00 Mall School U10 & U11 Football Tournament Year 5 & 6 Sunbury Sports Grd 

Monday 11 October 11/10/2021 19:00 20:00 MSA Committee Meeting & AGM  Library/Teams 

Tuesday 12 October 12/10/2021 17:30 19:00 Year 6 Parents' Evenings Year 6 Theatre/Teams 

Wednesday 13 October 13/10/2021 16:00 17:00 Swimming Gala vs TBC      Pool 

Thursday 14 October 14/10/2021 17:30 19:00 Year 6 Parents' Evenings Year 6  Theatre/Teams 

Friday 15 October 15/10/2021 09:30 11:00 Years 2 - 3 House Competition Years 2 & 3 Theatre/Teams 

Friday 15 October 15/10/2021 11:00 13:00 Years 4 - 6 House Competition Years 4 - 6 Theatre/Teams 


